
MADAME & MONSIEUR
dining chairs

“Making a new chair is always a process 
of ideas and evaluations, I thrive to bring 
nice details and great commerciality into 
all my designs, still keeping focus on the 
costing to make it affordable. My desire is 
to bring harmony and honesty between 
details-materials- comfort-costing, and I 
get the most happy, when I see my designs 
becomes the center of someone’s home.”

Designer: NODE (Bertil Stam)



MADAME dining chairs

Weight: 3,9 kg

Flat Packed: no

Measurements:

Stackable: yes

Designer: NODE

Packing size:

54 cm

87 cm

52 cm

1pcs

Seat & Back: Ash wood + natural rattan

Frame: Brushed stainless steel

Item number: 20016 (1pc)

Colour: Natural

Seat & Back: Black stain ash wood 
+ natural rattan

Frame: Metal / powder coating

Item number: 20017 (1pc)

Colour: Black

83 cm

46 cm

41 cm
50,5 cm

52 cm 49 cm 52 cm

Maximum load:

120 
KG



MONSIEUR - dining chair

Stackable: yes

Designer: NODE

Packing size:

60 cm

87 cm

52 cm

1pcs
Seat & Back: Black stain ash wood + natural 
rattan

Frame: Metal / powder coating

Item number: 20018 (with armrest 1pc)

Colour: Black

83 cm

46 cm

41 cm
50,5 cm

57,5 cm 49 cm 52 cm

Maximum load:

120 
KG

Weight: 4,3 kg

Flat Packed: no

Measurements:



NEY NOIR
by NODE


